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HOORAY  

For Our Teachers!!! 

FIVES 
Sarah Stubbs, Kathy Griffith 

 
FOURS  

Robin Collins, Jenny Wright 
Kathryn Michel, Erica Silverman 

  
THREES  

Chloe McAuley, Ann Harris 
Kelley Miller, Betsy Pritchard 

 
TWOS 

Jenn Cromwell, Helen Russell 
 

TWOS & TODDLERS  
Jodie Cochran, Carolyn Hagood 

 
 MUSIC  

Jodi Bennett 
 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
 Lisa Webb 

 
DIRECTOR  

(The Rev.) Paul Gilbert 
 

 

Little School at Grace Church 
98 Wentworth Street 
Charleston, South Carolina 29401 
 

 

From the Director 
 
¢Ƙƛǎ ȅŜŀǊΩǎ рY ƎǊŀŘǳŀǘƛƻƴ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ǎǇŜŎƛŀƭ 
for me. Every graduation is a special 
event as we say farewell to our friends 
ǿƛǘƘ ǿƘƻƳ ǿŜΩǾŜ ǎǇŜƴǘ ǎƻ ƳǳŎƘ ǘƛƳŜΣ 
seen them grow and change and prepare 
for their next step into another school 
experience. But this one is where I also 
ǎŀȅ άƎƻƻŘōȅŜέ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ [ƛǘǘƭŜ {ŎƘƻƻƭ ŀƴŘ 
prepare to take a next step as well. 
²ƘƛƭŜ LΩƭƭ ōŜ ǊŜǘƛǊƛƴƎ ƻŦŦƛŎƛŀƭƭȅΣ L ǿƛƭƭ ǎǘƛƭƭ 
be looking to participate in ministry and 
Ƴƛǎǎƛƻƴ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ ǿƻǊƭŘ ŀǊƻǳƴŘ ƳŜΦ L ŘƻƴΩǘ 
really know where that will lead me and 
ǘƻ ǿƘƻƳ ƛǘ ǿƛƭƭ ƛƴǘǊƻŘǳŎŜ ƳŜΦ LΩƳ ŜȄǇŜŎπ
tant and curious. 
 
I hope those are qualities the Little 
School has nurtured in all of our stu-
dents. The joy of learning is a lifelong gift 
and it is precious. I know it has spurred 
me onwards throughout my education, 
formal and informal. Every experience 
has the potential to teach us something. 
Moms and Dads and students have 
shared with me part of their life and I 
hope in turn, I have shared something of 
myself in return. 
 
I thank you all for being who you are-
delightful, real, happy, sad, goofy and 
serious. God bless you all as your lives 
unfold. 
 
Fr. Paul 

 
t 
 

Please Join Us for  
 

Little School 

Kindergarten Graduation 
 

Friday, May 13th 
9:00 am 

Grace Church Cathedral 
 
t 

aƛǎǎ YŀǘƘǊȅƴΩǎ CƻǳǊǎ Ŏƭŀǎǎ ǎƘƻǿǎ ƻŦŦ ǘƘŜ άwŜŎȅŎƭŜŘ wƻōƻǘΣέ ǘƘŜȅ ōǳƛƭŘ ǿƛǘƘ 
objects they found at home and school. 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

May 2-6  Last week of enrichment classes 

May 6  CƻǳǊǎ /ƭŀǎǎ aƻǘƘŜǊΩǎ 5ŀȅ .ǊǳƴŎƘ  

May 11  Last day of school and Lunch Bunch 

May 12  Play Day at Gadsdenboro Park 

May 13  5K Graduation 

http://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwje2ePTxKzMAhULmh4KHVDBAHgQjRwIBw&url=http%3A%2F%2Ffree.clipartof.com%2Fdetails%2F5-Free-Summer-Clipart-Illustration-Of-A-Happy-Smiling-Sun&psig=AFQjCNHg_D9EjDka8Lu


 

 

Little School Academic Calendar 
2016-17 

 
 

Monday, August 15    Parent Orientation  
Tuesday, August 16    Student Orientation  
Wednesday, August 17    First Day of School 
Monday, August 22    First Day of Lunch Bunch 
Monday, August 29    First Day of Fall Enrichment Programs 
 
Monday, September 5    Labor Day, no school 
Saturday, September 10    Go Miller Go 5K 
 
Monday & Tuesday, Oct 17 & 18  Fall Break, no school  
 
Wednesday ς Friday, Nov. 23-25  Thanksgiving Break, no school 
         *No enrichment/Lunch Bunch on Tues. November 22 
 

Friday, December 16    Christmas Pageant, no enrichment of Lunch Bunch 
Monday, Dec. 19 ς Monday, Jan. 2  Christmas Break, school resumes Tuesday, January 3 
 
Monday, January 9     First Day of Spring Enrichment Programs 
Monday, January 16    MLK Day, no school 
 
Monday & Tuesday, Feb. 20 & 21  Winter Break, no school 
Friday, February 24    Grandparents & Special Friends Day 
Saturday, February 25    Little School Auction 
 
Monday, March 20 ς Friday, March 24  Spring Break, school resumes Monday, March 27 

 
Wednesday, April 12    Peter Rabbit, no enrichment of Lunch Bunch 
Thursday, April 13     Egg Hunt; no school, enrichment or Lunch Bunch 
Friday, April 14 ς Monday, April 17  Easter Break, school resumes Tuesday, April 18 
   
 
Wednesday, May 10    Last Day of School 

Thursday, May 11     School Play Day 

Friday, May 12     Graduation 

Our 5K Friends with teachers Miss Kathy Griffith & Miss Sarah Stubbs. From left to right: Morris Chamblee, Sam 
Hudson, Jack Lonon, Victoria Kinard, Norah Lowry, Caroline Couey, McCallum Calvert, Marie Adele England, 
Ellen Swafford, August Viciana, Elizabeth Garner, Benjamin Young, Quinn Knowles & Avery Hudgins. 

Congratulations Graduates! 

School Play Day 
Thursday, May 12 @ 9am 

Gadsdenboro Park  
1 Concord Street  

(across from the Maritime Center) 
 

[ŜǘΩǎ ŎŜƭŜōǊŀǘŜ ŀ ƎǊŜŀǘ ȅŜŀǊ ǿƛǘƘ ŀ ƳƻǊƴƛƴƎ ŀǘ ǘƘŜ ǇŀǊƪ ǿƛǘƘ ƻǳǊ 
ŎƭŀǎǎƳŀǘŜǎ ŀƴŘ ŦǊƛŜƴŘǎΦ  LŦ ȅƻǳ ƘŀǾŜƴΩǘ ŘƛǎŎƻǾŜǊŜŘ DŀŘǎŘŜƴōƻǊƻ tŀǊƪ 

yet you will love all it has to offer: a nautical themed playground, 
game tables, a vast green space and indoor restrooms.   

Snacks and drinks will be provided.   




